
 
15th Season 

Women Colleges Sports Alliance (WCSA) 

ROAD MAP 2016 -2017 
Host: San Beda College – Alabang 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY TIME VENUE 
22 September 2016 Thursday 1st Regular / Organizational Meeting 9:00 am WNCAA Office 

15 October Saturday 2nd Regular Meeting 1:00 pm Rizal Memorial Coliseum 

Coaches’ Clinic for Cheerdance 

07-10 November Monday - 
Thursday 

Submission of Requirements for Cheerdance, 
Poomsae, Table Tennis, Badminton, and 
Swimming 

8:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

WNCAA Office 

11 November Friday 3
rd

 Regular Meeting 10:00 am WNCAA Office 

Screening of Documents for Cheerdance, 
Poomsae, Table Tennis, Badminton, and 
Swimming 

1:00 pm – 
5:00 pm 

17 November Thursday Last day for submission of lacking documents 
for other events 

  

19 November Saturday WCSA Sportsfest: 
Badminton Elimination 

8:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

San Beda College -Alabang 

20 November Sunday WCSA Sportsfest:  
Badminton Semis & Finals,  
Swimming, Table Tennis and Poomsae 

8:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

San Beda College -Alabang 

12 January 2017 Thursday 4th Regular Meeting / Evaluation of 
Sportsfest 

  

23-25 January Monday - 
Wednesday 

Submission of requirements for Basketball, 
Volleyball, Futsal and Cheer dance 

8:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

WNCAA Office 

26 January Thursday Screening of documents for Basketball, 
Volleyball and Futsal 

1:00 pm – 
5:00 pm 

WNCAA Office 

29 January Sunday WCSA Opening Ceremonies, Cheer dance 
Competition and start of Ball Games 

8:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

Rizal Memorial Coliseum 

05 February Sunday Start of Futsal Games 8:00 am – 
5:00 pm 

EC 

  Closing ceremonies/Turn-over ceremonies   

  Meeting and evaluation of 15th Season   

 
 
 


